V e r t r e t u n g s p l a n

Datum: Montag, 17.06.2024
Betreffende und fehlende Kollegen: Frau Angelus, Frau Amelang, Herr Große
12:45Uhr Teamberatung
	Std
	SEP 1
	SEP 2 
	3
	4a
	4b
	Fö / Moto

	1


	Projektwoche

Frau Baistock

+

Frau Gerull


	Projektwoche

“Besuch der

Polizei”

Frau Raspe

+

Frau Fabian


	Projektwoche

Frau Hinz

+

Frau Schüler


	Projektwoche

Frau Heße

+

Frau Krüger


	Projektwoche

Frau Gladewitz


	

	2


	
	
	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	

	4


	
	
	
	
	
	

	5


	
	
	
	
	
	

	6


	
	
	
	
	
	


Aufsicht:

V e r t r e t u n g s p l a n

Datum: Montag, 17.06.2024
Betreffende und fehlende Kollegen: Frau Angelus, Frau Amelang, Herr Große
12:45Uhr Teamberatung

	Std
	5
	6
	7a
	7b
	8a
	8b
	9
	Fö

	1


	Projektwoche

Frau Jungandreas

+

Frau Ebert


	Projektwoche

Herr Helemann


	Projektwoche

Herr Rau

+

Herr Thieler


	Projektwoche

Herr Lessander

+

Frau Behrendt


	Projektwoche

Frau S.Schmidt


	Projektwoche

Herr Deckwerth

+

Herr Diedrich
	Projektwoche

Frau Seimel

+

Herr Domsgen


	

	2


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Aufsicht:
1.HP Tischtennis: Herr Domsgen

2.HP entfällt
